AMI Marine International Pte Ltd
Control Devices for
Hydraulic and AC Thrusters
PJC2 series
• For proportional thruster control with S-Link™
thruster systems
• Finger tip speed control with purpose designed
• joysticks

Propulsion system Twin Counter Twin Counter Twin Counter Twin Counter Twin Counter Twin Counter Twin Counter Twin Counter Twin Counter Twin Counter Twin Counter Twin Counter Twin Counter Twin Counter
Lubrication  Sealed Sealed Gravity feed Gravity feed Gravity feed Gravity feed Gravity feed Gravity feed Gravity feed/
On water change
Gravity feed/
On water change
Gravity feed/
On water change
Gravity feed/
On water change
Gravity feed/
On water change
Gravity feed/
On water change
Galvanic separation ³  No No No No No No No No No No No No No No
Measurements (mm) H L W ID WD TL TL min. T min. T max. Weight⁴ kg
SAC240/250 (horizontal version) 688 347 262 250 380 550 300 7 10 68
SAC240/250 (vertical version) 688 347 262 250 380 550 300 7 10 68
SAC320/300 (horizontal version) 703 347 262 300 450 550 300 10 10 71
SAC320/300 (vertical version) 703 347 262 300 450 550 300 10 10 71
SAC360/300 (horizontal version) 774 397 313 300 450 550 370 10 10 105
SAC360/300 (vertical version) 774 397 313 300 450 550 370 10 10 105
SAC400/300 (horizontal version) 774 397 313 300 450 550 370 10 10 111
SAC400/300 (vertical version) 774 397 313 300 450 550 370 10 10 111
SAC450/386 (horizontal version) 999 439 356 386 580 750 500 10 15 189
SAC450/386 (vertical version) 999 439 356 386 580 750 500 10 15 189
SAC520/386 (horizontal version) 999 439 356 386 580 750 500 10 15 189
SAC520/386 (vertical version) 999 439 356 386 580 750 500 10 15 189
SAC700/412 (horizontal version) 964 439 356 412 620 800 550 12 16 205
SAC700/412 (vertical version) 964 439 356 412 620 800 550 12 16 205
SAC750/513 (horizontal version) 1079.5 496 396 513 700 1000 750 12 22 330
SAC750/513 (vertical version) 1079.5 496 396 513 700 1000 750 12 22 330
SAC900/513 (horizontal version) 1193.5 563 449 513 700 1000 750 12 22 450
SAC900/513 (vertical version) 1193.5 563 449 513 700 1000 750 12 22 450
SAC1100/513-C (horizontal version) 1303.5 642 495 513 770 1000 750 12 22 450
SAC1100/513-C (vertical version) 1303.5 642 495 513 770 1000 750 12 22 450
SAC1100/513-I (horizontal version) 1193.5 563 449 513 770 1000 750 12 22 575
SAC1100/513-I (vertical version) 1193.5 563 449 513 770 1000 750 12 22 575
SAC1300/610 (horizontal version) 1305 712 555 610 900 1000 750 14 24 680
SAC1300/610 (vertical version) 1305 712 555 610 900 1000 750 14 24 680
SAC1400/610 (horizontal version) 1305 712 555 610 900 1000 750 14 24 740
SAC1400/610 (vertical version) 1305 712 555 610 900 1000 750 14 24 740
Water
Depth
(WD)